
Pos 

RCC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNF 

RCC MASTERS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

77 

55 

22 

12 

8 

7 

2 

93 

26 

39 

99 

3 

41 

44 

9 

Name 

Brady Clapham 

Cayden Goodridge 

Kenny Riedmann 

Francesco Esposito 

Alex Tagliani 

Tyson Balbosa 

Robert Burgess 

John Benoualid 

Egor Bougaev 

Daniel Earle 

Steven Wistuba 

Liang Qiu 

Hamish Miller 

Cedric Ohayon 

John Painter 

Class 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

RCC MASTERS 

Laps 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

25 

12 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

19 

Diff 

0.836 

2.039 

2.807 

3.382 

4.018 

6.114 

1 Lap 

DNF 

1.875 

2.505 

3.119 

3.711 

DNF 

Gap 

0.836 

1.203 

0.768 

0.575 

0.636 

2.096 

1 Lap 

1.875 

0.630 

0.614 

0.592 

Total Tm 

41:24.610 

41:25.446 

41:26.649 

41:27.417 

41:27.992 

41:28.628 

41:30.724 

41:29.997 

17:12.642 

41:29.289 

41:31.164 

41:31.794 

41:32.408 

41:33.000 

26:28.059 

Best Tm 

1:20.643 

1:20.611 

1:21.010 

1:21.069 

1:22.340 

1:22.348 

1:22.171 

1:25.055 

1:22.655 

1:22.111 

1:23.039 

1:23.219 

1:23.951 

1:23.044 

1:22.590 

Points 

40 

35 

30 

24 

22 

20 

16 

12 

0 

40 

35 

30 

24 

22 

20 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.836 

Avg. Speed 

149.068 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.611 

Best Speed 

176.715 

Best Lap by 

55 - Cayden Goodridge 

Labour Day Sprints 

EMZONE RCC 

RACE 1 

Race started at 9:33:22 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park  3.957 km 

2025-08-30 09:30 
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